

13 MACT 308/22

SANTOSH SAROHA Vs. SAYANTAN CHAKROBORTY
07.05.2026

Present: Sh. Ashwani Kumar, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Brijesh Bagga, Ld. Counsel for insurance
company.
None for other respondents.

Brief calculations has been filed by the petitioner
along with citation.

Final arguments heard.

Be put up for clarifications, if any/orders on
22.07.2026.

(Charu Gupta)

Ld.PO, MACT-01(South-East)
Saket Court/New Delhi/07.05.2026